

IEOM Society

"Achieving and Sustaining Operational Excellence"

www.ieomsociety.org

Certificate of IEOM Indonesia Chapter Officers

This is to certify that the following officers are serving in the IEOM Indonesia Professional Chapter from 2021 to 2023:

President	Prof. Dr. Wahyudi Sutopo, IPM
Vice President	Bertha M. Sopha, Ph.D., ASEAN Eng.
Director of Operations	Ardiyanto, Ph.D., AEP.
Director of Networking	Lina Gozali, Ph.D.
Director of Finance	Dr. Naniek U. Handayani
Director of Membership	Dr. Muhammad Hisjam
Director of Webinar	Dwi Agustina Kurniawati, Ph.D.
Director of Human Resources	Mohammad M. Isnaini, Ph.D.
Director of Newsletter	Dr. Eng. Erwin Widodo
Director of Competitions	Fitra Lestari, Ph.D.
Director of Communication and Social Media	Dr. Manik Mahachandra

Issue Date

February 18, 2021

* LEOM *

Dr. Ahad Ali

Executive Director

IEOM Society International

Professor Don Reimer

Director of Chapter Development, IEOM Society

IEOM Society International

Darel M. Reim

Industrial Engineering and Operations Management Society International 21415 Civic Center Dr., Suite # 217, Southfield, Michigan 48076, USA, p. 248.450.5660, e. info@ieomsociety.org